»EUROPEAN SECTION
N N N
| = o

> | ‘ -
P mition soc
RESPIRATORY P

1ETY FOR
ROTECTION

“Fit for the Future”: ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop,
Milan 2025

Join the European Section of the International Society for Respiratory Protection (ISRP)
for an exclusive Fit Testing Workshop in Milan, Italy, on 8th October 2025! This hands-on
event is designed for professionals involved in respiratory protection, offering in-depth
education on fit testing methods, regulations, and best practices. Whether you're a
safety officer, occupational hygienist, or industry expert, this workshop provides
invaluable insights from leading specialists in the field. Don't miss this opportunity to
enhance your expertise and network with international professionals in one of Europe's
most vibrant cities. Register now to secure your place!

e Date: 8" October 2025

e Venue: Ente Nazionale Italiano di Unificazione Offices, Milan Italy

e Agenda

The workshop features an outstanding agenda led by experts in the field, offering valuable
insights and hands-on experience in respiratory fit testing. For a detailed overview of the
workshop schedule, please refer to Annex A.

e Attendance Fees

Attendance fees for the workshop are €45 for ISRP members and €60 for non-members,
offering excellent value for a full day of expert-led training and networking opportunities.
Refreshments and lunch will be kindly provided through our sponsorship packages.
Registration can be found at the following link

e Exhibition

To support networking and enrich discussions throughout the workshop, a small
tabletop exhibition will be held alongside the main programme. Subject to final
confirmation, up to 6 tabletop spaces will be available, providing organisations the
opportunity to showcase their latest innovations in respiratory protection and fit-testing
technologies. Each tabletop spaceis priced at €200 and includes one free delegate pass.
Spaces are limited and will be allocated on a first-come, first-served basis — early
booking is strongly recommended: For further details contact:
secretary@isrpeurope.com



https://www.uni.com/
mailto:secretary@isrpeurope.com

»EUROPEAN SECTION
N N N

e Sponsorship Packages

We are pleased to offer exclusive sponsorship opportunities for this key workshop,
including Silver Packages for morning and afternoon refreshments and a prestigious Gold
Package for lunch. Sponsoring this high-profile event provides valuable visibility among
industry professionals and demonstrates your organisation’s commitment to advancing
best practices in respiratory protection.

Silver Sponsor Packages - €200 each
¢ Morning Refreshment Break
o Afternoon Refreshment Break
Benefits include:
e Company logo displayed during the sponsored break
e Pop-up banner placementin the refreshment area
¢ Acknowledgementin opening and closing remarks
Gold Sponsor Package - €400
e Lunch Sponsorship
Benefits include:
e Premium company logo placement during lunch
e Pop-up bannerin lunch area
¢ Acknowledgementin opening and closing remarks

e Recognition as the event’s principal sponsor for the lunch session

For further details on sponsorship details please contact: secretary@isrpeurope.com

e Accommodation

A range of comfortable and convenient hotels are located within walking distance of the
workshop venue, offering easy access for all attendees throughout the “Fit for the Future”
ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop in Milan 2025. For further details see
Hotels

¢ Inquiries and Contact Details

For inquiries and further information about the “Fit for the Future” ISRP Europe
Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop in Milan 2025, please contact Professor Dave Crouch at
chair@isrpeurope.com, Chair of the ISRP European Section, or Dr. Mike Williams at
secretary@isrpeurope.com, Secretary of the ISRP European Section.


mailto:secretary@isrpeurope.com

Annex A: Workshop Agenda:

HEUROPEAN SECTION

N Bl A |
Q.‘ -< o

Pl W

i T

Subject to final confirmation, the workshop will follow the agenda outlined below

Time

09:30-
09:45

09:45-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

12:30-
13:00

13:00-
13:45

13:45-
14:45

14:45-
15:15

15:15-
15:45

15:45-
16:15

16:15-
16:45

16:45-
17:00

Title

Registration

Introduction

TBC

Global Fit Testing
Programmes

ESF’s programme to
support fit testing

Refreshments

UK HSE INDG 479
Development - How
to develop a RPE Fit

Testing Protocols

TBC

Lunch and Exhibition

Fit Testing Technology
Developments (1)

Fit Testing Technology
Developments (2)

Refreshment

Global Fit Testing —
The ISRP View (TBC)

Panel

Closing Remarks

Speaker

Professor David
Crouch (ISRP Chair)

TBC

Alan Murray

Janina Sander

Nick Baxter

Claudio Galbiati

TSI

Adam Marczak

Dr Stephanie Lynch

RPE Programme
Road Table
Discussion

David Crouch
(ISRP Chair)

Affiliation

Cranfield University and ISRP European
Section

Italian Ministry of Health (Covid Lessons
Learned)

British Safety Industry Federation (BSIF)

European Safety Federation — Chair
Respiratory Protection Working Group and
TSI H&S Application Specialist, EMEA

Respiratory Protective Equipment Specialist
UK Health and Safety Executive Science
Division

European Safety Federation - High Level
view of European RPE Market place

TSI (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation

OHD (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation

Shared Collective Learning from ISRP
President

Prearrange Questions to SME Panel and
keynote speakers (Audience participation -
Chance to ask a question)

ISRP



