

"Fit for the Future": ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop, Milan 2025

Join the European Section of the International Society for Respiratory Protection (ISRP) for an exclusive Fit Testing Workshop in Milan, Italy, on 8th October 2025! This hands-on event is designed for professionals involved in respiratory protection, offering in-depth education on fit testing methods, regulations, and best practices. Whether you're a safety officer, occupational hygienist, or industry expert, this workshop provides invaluable insights from leading specialists in the field. Don't miss this opportunity to enhance your expertise and network with international professionals in one of Europe's most vibrant cities. Register now to secure your place!

- Date: 8th October 2025
- Venue: Ente Nazionale Italiano di Unificazione Offices, Milan Italy
- Agenda

The workshop features an outstanding agenda led by experts in the field, offering valuable insights and hands-on experience in respiratory fit testing. For a detailed overview of the workshop schedule, please refer to **Annex A**.

• Attendance Fees

Attendance fees for the workshop are €45 for ISRP members and €60 for non-members, offering excellent value for a full day of expert-led training and networking opportunities. Refreshments and lunch will be kindly provided through our sponsorship packages. Registration can be found at the following **link**

• Exhibition

To support networking and enrich discussions throughout the workshop, a small tabletop exhibition will be held alongside the main programme. Subject to final confirmation, up to 6 tabletop spaces will be available, providing organisations the opportunity to showcase their latest innovations in respiratory protection and fit-testing technologies. Each tabletop space is priced at €200 and includes one free delegate pass. Spaces are limited and will be allocated on a first-come, first-served basis — early booking is strongly recommended: For further details contact: secretary@isrpeurope.com



• Sponsorship Packages

We are pleased to offer exclusive sponsorship opportunities for this key workshop, including Silver Packages for morning and afternoon refreshments and a prestigious Gold Package for lunch. Sponsoring this high-profile event provides valuable visibility among industry professionals and demonstrates your organisation's commitment to advancing best practices in respiratory protection.

Silver Sponsor Packages – €200 each

- Morning Refreshment Break
- Afternoon Refreshment Break

Benefits include:

- Company logo displayed during the sponsored break
- Pop-up banner placement in the refreshment area
- Acknowledgement in opening and closing remarks

Gold Sponsor Package – €400

• Lunch Sponsorship

Benefits include:

- Premium company logo placement during lunch
- Pop-up banner in lunch area
- Acknowledgement in opening and closing remarks
- Recognition as the event's principal sponsor for the lunch session

For further details on sponsorship details please contact: secretary@isrpeurope.com

Accommodation

A range of comfortable and convenient hotels are located within walking distance of the workshop venue, offering easy access for all attendees throughout the "Fit for the Future" ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop in Milan 2025. For further details see <u>Hotels</u>

• Inquiries and Contact Details

For inquiries and further information about the "Fit for the Future" ISRP Europe Respiratory Fit Testing Workshop in Milan 2025, please contact Professor Dave Crouch at **chair@isrpeurope.com**, Chair of the ISRP European Section, or Dr. Mike Williams at **secretary@isrpeurope.com**, Secretary of the ISRP European Section.



Annex A: Workshop Agenda:

<u>Time</u>	Title	<u>Speaker</u>	Affiliation
09:30- 09:45	Registration		
09:45- 10:00	Introduction	Professor David Crouch (ISRP Chair)	Cranfield University and ISRP European Section
10:00- 10:30	ТВС	ТВС	Italian Ministry of Health (Covid Lessons Learned)
10:30- 11:00	Global Fit Testing Programmes	Alan Murray	British Safety Industry Federation (BSIF)
11:00- 11:30	ESF's programme to support fit testing	Janina Sander	European Safety Federation – Chair Respiratory Protection Working Group and TSI H&S Application Specialist, EMEA
11:30- 12:00	Refreshments		
12:00- 12:30	UK HSE INDG 479 Development – How to develop a RPE Fit Testing Protocols	Nick Baxter	Respiratory Protective Equipment Specialist UK Health and Safety Executive Science Division
12:30- 13:00	ТВС	Claudio Galbiati	European Safety Federation - High Level view of European RPE Market place
13:00- 13:45	Lunch and Exhibition		
13:45- 14:45	Fit Testing Technology Developments (1)	TSI	TSI (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation
14:45- 15:15	Fit Testing Technology Developments (2)	Adam Marczak	OHD (Latest Equipment Update) Invitation
15:15- 15:45	Refreshment		
15:45- 16:15	Global Fit Testing – The ISRP View (TBC)	Dr Stephanie Lynch	Shared Collective Learning from ISRP President
16:15- 16:45	Panel	RPE Programme Road Table Discussion	Prearrange Questions to SME Panel and keynote speakers (Audience participation - Chance to ask a question)
16:45- 17:00	Closing Remarks	David Crouch (ISRP Chair)	ISRP